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1 MARROSU Alessandto 02/06/1959 Sassari Sassari 1 Florinas-Usini 1 07/03/1988 10 10 58,20 78,20

2 CAU Govanna Maria 20/05/1958 Cagliari Cagliari 8 Dolianova-Assemini-Cagliari-Decimoputzu 8 13/11/1987 10 10 55,70 75,70

3 TODDE Maria Lucia 20/07/1961 Cagliari Cagliari 8 Cagliari -Pirri-Assemini-Decimoputzu-Dolianova 8 26/10/1989 10 10 55,10 75,10

4 PADDEO Antonio 24/07/1955 Oristano Oristano 5 Tutte 5 06/07/1989 10 10 51,00 71,00

5 PORRU Federico 26/06/1962 Quartu S.E. Quartu S.E. 8 Dolianova 8 22/03/1993 10 10 49,40 69,40

6 MUZZETTO Giuseppe 30/12/1960 Tempio P. Tempio P. 2 Tutte 2 14/07/1992 10 10 40,80 60,80

7 SECCI Giuseppina 13/06/1961 Iglesias Budoni 2 Posada 3 Siniscola -San Teodoro - Padru 2 18/03/1991 0 10 49,80 59,80

8 CARA Piergiorgio 28/09/1961 Cagliari Cagliari 8 Tutte 8 04/11/1992 10 10 36,40 56,40

9 MURRU Lucia  G.M. 03/01/1961 Sorgono Sorgono 3 Tutte 3 20/12/2000 FMG 10 10 34,20 54,20

10 GRECO Costantina 03/02/1957 Alghero Alghero 1 Usini - Ittiri 1 10/11/1988 FMG 10 10 32,40 52,40

11 CARA Piergiorgio 28/09/1961 Cagliari Cagliari 8 Tutte 7 04/11/1992 0 10 36,40 46,40

12 GALLO Paola 29/06/1968 Alghero Alghero 1 Tutte 1 28/07/1998 FMG 10 10 23,50 43,50

13 PALMAS Mariella 21/12/1965 Sinnai Sinnai 8 Tutte 8 20/07/1992 10 10 23,10 43,10

14 PAZZALI Leonardo 16/10/1958 Nuoro Orgosolo 3 Orgosolo 3 16/12/1997 FMG 0 10 28,30 38,30

15 MADRIGALE Michele 29/09/1964 Dolianova Dolianova 8 Tutte 8 23/09/1996 FMG 10 10 16,60 36,60

16 BRICHETTO Giovanna 04/01/1958 Alghero Alghero 1 Usini-Ittiri 1 13/11/1996 FMG 10 10 15,85 35,85

17 GALLO Paola 29/06/1968 Alghero Alghero 1 Tutte 5 28/07/1998 FMG 0 10 23,50 33,50

18 PALMAS Mariella 21/12/1965 Sinnai Sinnai 8 Tutte 5-6-7 20/07/1992 0 10 23,10 33,10

19 LIXI Antonietta 01/04/1975 San Gavino M. San Gavino M. 6 Pabillonis-Sardara 6 20/07/2007 FMG 10 10 12,90 32,90

20 BORRIELLI Maria Nicoletta 13/08/1970 Castelsardo Castelsardo 1 Castelsardo - Valledoria 1 23/10/1997 FMG 10 10 11,10 31,10

21 GAVIANO Alessia 22/10/1977 Cagliari Cagliari 8 Tutte 8 19/12/2007 FMG 10 10 10,90 30,90

22 MULAS Francesca 07/09/1974 Cagliari Cagliari 8 Tutte 25/10/2007 FMG 10 10 10,50 30,50

23 GALLUS Nicole 09/11/1978 Cagliari Cagliari 8 Muravera-Nuraminis-Villasimius-Decimoputzu 8 17/12/2008 FMG 10 10 10,10 30,10

24 CONGIU Luciano 07/11/1972 Cagliari Cagliari 8 Tutte 8 22/08/2009 FMG 10 10 9,80 29,80

25 CANU Maria Luisa 28/05/1978 Alghero Alghero 1 Usini-Florinas-Ittiri 1 25/07/2006 FMG 10 10 9,70 29,70

26 DEL RIO Alessandro 24/04/1972 Elmas Elmas 8 Tutte 8 20/10/2009 FMG 10 10 9,40 29,40

27 OLIANAS Maria Cristina G. 04/12/1969 Gergei Gergei 8 Tutte 8 30/09/2008 FMG 10 10 9,10 29,10

28 LISBO Marcella 04/06/1984 Osilo Osilo 1 Tutte 1 30/07/2009 FMG 10 10 8,60 28,60

29 CIREDDU Milena 17/07/1978 Sestu Sestu 8 Tutte 8 20/10/2009 FMG 10 10 8,30 28,30

30 ASUNI Carlo 12/05/1967 Sinnai Sinnai 8 Tutte 8 19/10/2000 FMG 10 10 8,20 28,20

31 IWANISZYN Dominika Anna 17/06/1982 Olbia Olbia 2 Olbia-Monti-Telti 2 27/05/2008 FMG 10 10 7,90 27,90

32 MOSCATELLI Mauro 11/04/1979 Cagliari Cagliari 8 Tutte 8 20/10/2009 FMG 10 10 7,80 27,80

33 MUSIU Maria Vincenza 22/12/1966 Settimo San Pietro Settimo San Pietro 8 Tutte 8 20/10/2009 FMG 10 10 7,70 27,70

34 FARRIS Francesca 16/12/1981 Alghero Alghero 1 Thiesi-Bonorva-Ittiri-Florinas-Usini 1 30/07/2009 FMG 10 10 7,50 27,50

35 SADDI Bonaria 29/04/1976 Quartu S.E. Quartu S.E. 8 Tutte 8 22/10/2009 FMG 10 10 7,50 27,50

36 MADRIGALE Michele 29/09/1964 Dolianova Dolianova 8 Tutte Tutte 23/09/1996 FMG 0 10 16,60 26,60
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37 BRUNI Jascha 19/08/1974 Livorno Castelsardo 1 Tutte 1 26/10/2005 FMG 0 10 13,70 23,70

38 LORRAI Silvio 07/11/1966 Cagliari Cagliari 8 Tutte 8 18/12/1991 10 10 3,40 23,40

39 PORRU Giovanna 20/05/1967 Cagliari Cagliari 8 Cagliari-Decimoputzu-Pirri-Assemini-Pula-Dolianova 8 Sinnai-Nuraminis 8 24/03/1992 10 10 2,50 22,50

40 GAVIANO Alessia 22/10/1977 Cagliari Cagliari 8 Tutte 7-6-5-4 19/12/2007 FMG 0 10 10,90 20,90

41 GALLUS Nicole 09/11/1978 Cagliari Cagliari 8 Pabillonis - Lunamatrona- Sardara 6 Sant'Anna A.-Calasetta-Santadi-Buggerru 7 Ghilarza-RiolaS.-Uras 5 17/12/2008 FMG 0 10 10,10 20,10

42 CONGIU Luciano 07/11/1972 Cagliari Cagliari 8 Tutte Tutte 22/08/2009 FMG 0 10 9,80 19,80

43 DEL RIO Alessandro 24/04/1972 Elmas Elmas 8 Tutte 7-6-5-4 20/10/2009 FMG 0 10 9,40 19,40

44 OLIANAS Maria Cristina G. 04/12/1969 Gergei Gergei 8 Tutte 5-6-7 30/09/2008 FMG 0 10 9,10 19,10

45 CIREDDU Milena 17/07/1978 Sestu Sestu 8 Tutte Tutte 20/10/2009 FMG 0 10 8,30 18,30

46 ASUNI Carlo 12/05/1967 Sinnai Sinnai 8 Tutte 5-6-7 19/10/2000 FMG 0 10 8,20 18,20

47 MOSCATELLI Mauro 11/04/1979 Cagliari Cagliari 8 Tutte 6-5-7-4 20/10/2009 FMG 0 10 7,80 17,80

48 MUSIU Maria Vincenza 22/12/1966 Settimo San Pietro Settimo San Pietro 8 Tutte 5-6-7 20/10/2009 FMG 0 10 7,70 17,70

49 FARRIS Francesca 16/12/1981 Alghero Alghero 1 Oristano - Terralba 5 Tempio Pausania 2 30/07/2009 FMG 0 10 7,50 17,50

50 SADDI Bonaria 29/04/1976 Quartu S.E. Quartu S.E. 8 Tutte 5-6-7 22/10/2009 FMG 0 10 7,50 17,50

51 CALLEDDA Monica 02/06/1973 Mandas Villa Sant'Antonio 5 Tutte 5 Tutte 8 Tutte 6 Tutte 3 29/07/2008 FMG 0 10 7,50 17,50

52 LORRAI Silvio 07/11/1966 Cagliari Cagliari 8 Tutte Tutte 18/12/1991 10 3,40 13,40
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